Selesaikan soal berikut !
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Rata-rata Hitung / Mean (x)
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Hitunglah mean data berikut!
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Hitunglah Mean dari data berikut!
X f xt f. xt
40 - 49 4
°
10
12
6
3
©, ®
¥=222 =: .................................

ueLIVEWORKSHEETS



